E .demarks

101626271 Arlington, VA 22202-3513

2.13.01

02-13-2001

Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les) thereof.		
SUBMISSION TYPE: [X] New [] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) - Document ID [] Correction of PTO Error: Reel/Frame [] Corrective Document: Reel/Frame	CONVEYANCE TYPE: [X] Assignment [] License [] Security Agreement [] Merger [] Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other: Effective Date: 1/4/01 2 Total number of pages of attached conveyance document including any attachments.	
CONVEYING PARTY(IES): Name: Eurostar Corporation Formerly: [] Individual	RECEIVING PARTY(IES): Name: Tristar Corporation Address: 105 S. St. Mary's Street, Ste. 1800 San Antonio, Texas 78205-2806 [] Individual Citizenship: [] Association [] General Partnership [X] Corporation - State: Delaware [] Other: [] If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF RECEIVING PARTIES ATTACHED? [] YES [X] NO	
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE:		
Name: Address:		
CORRESPONDENT:		
Name: Daniel D. Chapman Address: Jackson Walker, LLP 112 E. Pecan, Suite 2100 San Antonio, TX 78205 Telephone: 210-978-7700		
TOTAL STATE OF THE		

03/05/2001 FAHMED1 00000004 1990848 40 00 0P 200.00 DP JE-50:461

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002244 FRAME: 0237

APPL	LICATION NUMBER(S) OR PATENT NUMBER(S)	02-19-2001 U.S. Patent & TMORE/THE MISE Rept Dt. #10
A.	Trademark Application No.(s): App. No filed for ""	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): Reg. Noissued for ""
	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"
	Additional numbers attached? [x] Yes [] No	Additional numbers attached? [x] Yes [] No
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Daniel D. Chapman DATE		TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPERTIES (APPLICATIONS AND REGISTRATIONS) INVOLVED: 11_ (\$40.00 first/\$25.00 each addt'!)
		TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$340.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to Charge Account No. 07-2400.
		DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER 07-2400. (Attach duplicate copy of this form if paying by deposit account.)

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this paper (along with any paper referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being deposited on the date shown below with the United States Postal Service in an envelope addressed to the "Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513", as follows:

1	37 CFR 1.8(a) [] With sufficient postage as First Class Mail. Date:, 2001	37 CFR 1.10 As "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee", Mailing Label No. E) 54633 95745. Date: 2-13-, 2001
1	**************************************	Printed Name of Person Mailing Paper or Fee Signature of Person Mailing Paper or Fee

::ODMA\PCDOC8\JWDOC8\2606037\1

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002244 FRAME: 0238

EXHIBIT "A"

MARK	SERIAL NO./REG. NO.
CUSTOMERZATION	1,990,848
SCENTSUAL SECRETS	1,852,839
TARA	2,006,497
PRISM	2,022,325
EURO COLLECTIONS	1,937,720
VIATA	1,922,796
CARLOTTA	1,926,229
RUBY WAY	1,961,020
WHITE FLAME	2,003,525
BOLD	2,034,262
VANILLA BOUQUET	2,113,096
SPRINGTIME	1,904,037
DUSTY ROSE	1,920,631
, Com-	
278.2	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002244 FRAME: 0239

04:38

10. 10410

222104022216

8097142233839

##10402221a

TRISTAR ADMIN. TRILITE INTL TRISTAR ADMIN.

+++ TRILITE INTL

₹1002

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, BUROSTAR CORPORATION, a Texas Corporation, of the State of Texas during the time period that trademark applications for the marks identified in Exhibit A ("said marks") were filed in the USPTO, has adopted, used, and registered said identified in Exhibit A; and

WHEREAS, EUROSTAR CORPORATION has transferred and assigned all right, title and interest in and to said marks, registrations and the good will associated therewith to TRISTAR CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, having principal business in 105 S. St. Mary's Street, Suite 1800, San Antonio, Texas 78205, on or about August 30, 1995; and

WHEREAS, TRISTAR CORPORATION, is desirous of recording in the United States Petent and Trademark Office its current ownership of said marks, registrations, and good will;

NOW, THEREFORE, this confirmatory assignment is executed nume pro tune, for good and valuable contaideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, BUROSTAR CORPORATION does hereby assign to TRISTAR CORPORATION all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks and registrations identified in Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference and for 31! purposes and the good will of business symbolized thereby.

Signed at San Autord, Tk. nune pro tune this 30 day of June, 2000.

EUROSTAR CORPORATION

Viren Sheth, President

01/04/01 THU 08:54RATEMARK 238]

REEL: 002244 FRAME: 0240.....

RECORDED: 02/13/2001